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Position

City Manager

Deputy City Manager
Director Of Communications
Human Resources Manager
City Clerk

Community Relations Manager
Senior Producer

Public Information Specialist
Executive Secretary
Administrative Assistant Il
Printing Svcs Lead Worker
Assistant City Clerk

Media Operations Spec Il
Centre Av Technician

Media Operations Specialist |I
Centre Av Technician
Personnel Technician

Special Events Assistant
Personnel Clerk

Printing Services Lead Worker
Customer Service Liaison
Customer Service Liaison
Video Operations Specialist
Graphic Design Aide Il
Video Operations Specialist
Video Operations Specialist
Center Event Specialist
Service Request Rep |
Center Event Specialist
Video Operations Assistant |

Relief Telephone Op/Svc Recp

Other Positions Held City

Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

Lakewood

Department

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

Total Wages

$285,282
$221,717
$176,020
$156,371
$147,589
$119,623
$113,558
$105,685
$103,321
$99,652
$92,986
$88,188
$86,304
$85,766
$82,317
$80,706
$78,657
$78,023
$77,217
$70,072
$62,534
$61,809
$46,563
$46,146
$43,322
$40,898
$25,229
$24,488
$22,326
$20,810
$16,823



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Support Services Clerk Il
Video Operations Asst I
Video Operations Asst Il
Video Operations Assistant V
Video Operations Asst IlI
Video Operations Asst I
Relief Telephone Op/Svc Recp
Center Event Specialist
Video Operations Asst IlI
Catv Production Assistant
Catv Production Assistant
Video Operations Asst Il
Video Operations Asst I
Video Operations Asst I
Catv Production Intern
Media Aide

Administrative Specialist |

Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

Lakewood

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

$16,748
$12,743
$10,572
$8,086
$8,008
$5,046
$4,889
$4,000
$3,479
$3,428
$1,389
$1,334
$1,116
$701
$440
$168
$108



