	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Lakewood	City Administration	\$285,282
2.	Deputy City Manager		Lakewood	City Administration	\$221,717
3.	Director Of Communications		Lakewood	City Administration	\$176,020
4.	Human Resources Manager		Lakewood	City Administration	\$156,371
5.	City Clerk		Lakewood	City Administration	\$147,589
6.	Community Relations Manager		Lakewood	City Administration	\$119,623
7.	Senior Producer		Lakewood	City Administration	\$113,558
8.	Public Information Specialist		Lakewood	City Administration	\$105,685
9.	Executive Secretary		Lakewood	City Administration	\$103,321
10.	Administrative Assistant II		Lakewood	City Administration	\$99,652
11.	Printing Svcs Lead Worker		Lakewood	City Administration	\$92,986
12.	Assistant City Clerk		Lakewood	City Administration	\$88,188
13.	Media Operations Spec II		Lakewood	City Administration	\$86,304
14.	Centre Av Technician		Lakewood	City Administration	\$85,766
15.	Media Operations Specialist II		Lakewood	City Administration	\$82,317
16.	Centre Av Technician		Lakewood	City Administration	\$80,706
17.	Personnel Technician		Lakewood	City Administration	\$78,657
18.	Special Events Assistant		Lakewood	City Administration	\$78,023
19.	Personnel Clerk		Lakewood	City Administration	\$77,217
20.	Printing Services Lead Worker		Lakewood	City Administration	\$70,072
21.	Customer Service Liaison		Lakewood	City Administration	\$62,534
22.	Customer Service Liaison		Lakewood	City Administration	\$61,809
23.	Video Operations Specialist		Lakewood	City Administration	\$46,563
24.	Graphic Design Aide II		Lakewood	City Administration	\$46,146
25.	Video Operations Specialist		Lakewood	City Administration	\$43,322
26.	Video Operations Specialist		Lakewood	City Administration	\$40,898
27.	Center Event Specialist		Lakewood	City Administration	\$25,229
28.	Service Request Rep I		Lakewood	City Administration	\$24,488
29.	Center Event Specialist		Lakewood	City Administration	\$22,326
30.	Video Operations Assistant I		Lakewood	City Administration	\$20,810
31.	Relief Telephone Op/Svc Recp		Lakewood	City Administration	\$16,823

32.	Support Services Clerk III	Lakewood	City Administration	\$16,748
33.	Video Operations Asst II	Lakewood	City Administration	\$12,743
34.	Video Operations Asst III	Lakewood	City Administration	\$10,572
35.	Video Operations Assistant V	Lakewood	City Administration	\$8,086
36.	Video Operations Asst III	Lakewood	City Administration	\$8,008
37.	Video Operations Asst II	Lakewood	City Administration	\$5,046
38.	Relief Telephone Op/Svc Recp	Lakewood	City Administration	\$4,889
39.	Center Event Specialist	Lakewood	City Administration	\$4,000
40.	Video Operations Asst III	Lakewood	City Administration	\$3,479
41.	Catv Production Assistant	Lakewood	City Administration	\$3,428
42.	Catv Production Assistant	Lakewood	City Administration	\$1,389
43.	Video Operations Asst III	Lakewood	City Administration	\$1,334
44.	Video Operations Asst II	Lakewood	City Administration	\$1,116
45.	Video Operations Asst II	Lakewood	City Administration	\$701
46.	Catv Production Intern	Lakewood	City Administration	\$440
47.	Media Aide	Lakewood	City Administration	\$168
48.	Administrative Specialist I	Lakewood	City Administration	\$108